DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACY GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A central university established by central university act-2009 No.25 of 2009) Tel. No. 07752-260027; Fax No. 07752-260148

FORWARDING CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that **MAHERUN NISHA D/o Mr. MUSTAFA** is a student of B. Pharm VIII Semester (FINAL YEAR) in Department of Pharmacy Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya Bilaspur (CG) has completed her "Final year project report" on "**Anti-microbial resistance**" under guidance of **Dr. HARISH RAJAK** (Asstt. Professor), during academic session 2021-22.

I recommended the report to be forwarded to the Respective examiner for evaluation purpose.

FORWARDED BY

Dr. Bharti Ahirwar HEAD Head. Institute of Pharm. Sciences Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.)

0 5 U 0)) 6 1 2)) þ þ

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACY GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A central university established by central university act-2009 No.25 of 2009) Tel. No. 07752-260027; Fax No. 07752-260148

FORWARDING CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that MAHERUN NISHA D/o Mr. MUSTAFA is a student of B. Pharm VIII Semester (FINAL YEAR) in Department of Pharmacy Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya Bilaspur (CG) has completed her "Final year project report" on "Anti-microbial resistance" under guidance of Dr. HARISH RAJAK (Asstt. Professor), during academic session 2021-22.

I recommended the report to be forwarded to the Respective examiner for evaluation purpose.

FORWARDED BY

Dr. Bharti Ahirwar HEAD HSEC. Institute of Pharm. Sciences Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.)